1
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 1. SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 4.75 to 28 VDC, 100 mA max. with no output load
 2. OUTPUTS: NPN Open Collector Transistor, VOH = 40 VDC max.; 100
mA max. current. incremental - two square waves in quadrature with A
leading B for clockwise shaft rotation.
 3. MAX. FREQUENCY: Up to 1 MHz

ZDH0500H
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
CCBRPG
7-Pin MS Connector CCBRPG00
7-Pin MS Connector w/10 ft 24 AWG 5
Conductor w/drain
CCBRPG02
7-Pin MS Connector w/20 ft 24 AWG 5
Conductor w/drain
CCBRPG03
RPGFC
Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.25" - 0.375" RPGFC002
Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375" - 0.375" RPGFC003
Flexible Coupling (1.5" Length) 0.375" - 0.5" RPGFC004
Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375" - 6 mm RPGFC006
Note: Only Factory Stocked part numbers are listed. Consult Factory for part
number and availability of other PPR and Output Configurations.
LI MI TED WARRANTY
The Company warrants the products it manufactures against defects in materials and